Fedorovych Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Feb. 26, 1972

Place of birth Lviv

Last position Ministry of Social Policy of Ukraine, Deputy Minister
Date of dismissal Sept. 6, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.13
Expand

risks

1. the sum of income and value of assets 1 088 306,00 UAH is lower
than expenditures of 2 485 000,00 UAH

2. the declared expenditures is 2 485 000,00 UAH, that constitutes
230,24% of overall income of declarant (1 079 297,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fedorovych Roman Mykhailovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51244
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51244
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51244
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51244

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

dOIM depopoBuny HaTtania
BonoanmupisHa, ®OMM
depoposuny HaTtania
BonoanmumpisHa

MiHicTepcTBO couUianbHOI
MoniTUKN YKpaiHW, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa

MiHicTepcTBO couiasbHOI
MnoNiTUKKM YKpaiHW, 3aCTYNHNK
MiHicTpa

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

45 550,31

26 331,08

21 667,66

11 092,43

6 495,76


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

552,00 3
033,00

009,00

914,00

1113 —
953,00

— 394,00

729 —
000,00

4,00 636,00

364 —
000,00

4,00 395,00

503,00

516,00

260,00

220,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

196
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2500.0sg. m (1) — 239.4 sq.
(3)

2018 2500.0sg. m (1) — 136.2 sq.
(2)

2017 2500.0sg. m (1) — 136.2 sq.
(2)

2016 2500.0sg.m (1) — 136.2 sq.
(2)

2015 2500.0 sq. m (1) — 136.2 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

TowoTa ABeHcic ABeHcic 1.8 L
2009

TowoTa ABeHcic ABeHcic 1.8 L
2009

TowoTa ABeHcic ABeHcic 1.8 L
2009

TonoTta Kempi 2014
TownoTa ABeHcic ABeHcic 1.8 L
2009


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfcb9f24-3938-4f7f-a162-d33936b689e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30a900ef-46ca-4017-8070-a6d1149b9f8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cf777a4-798e-45f5-9884-a8a66fe1e4a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfdda0fc-5fdd-4776-abe6-8d5c3e47bd2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a8b1e3f-6d43-4630-a395-44759d0e312b

CAREER:

Aug. 2016 — till Sept. 6, 2019 Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

March 2014 — till Dec. 2014 Ministry of Social Policy of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

— till May 31, 2018 State Service for the Disabled
and Veterans, Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/343
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/385
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/385
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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